Transmit and receive
precise analog data from
DC to 25 Mhz over a
single optical fi ber!
  Bidirectional Analog/Digital Fiber Optic Link
The LTX-72X5 Bidirectional Fiber Optic Links are
available in  an Analog/Digital  version that supports 1
analog channel multiplexed with 4 independent digital

web: www.terahertztechnologies.com
Made In the USA
Ordering Information
LTX-7215-1310 Singlemode, 2.0 Gb/s Analog/Digital Signal Transporter
LTX-7215-1310-BAT Singlemode, 2.0 Gb/s Analog/Digital Signal Transporter with Battery Pack
LTX-7225-1310 Singlemode, 2.0 Gb/s Digital Signal Transporter
LTX-7225-1310-BAT Singlemode, 2.0 Gb/s Digital Signal Transporter with Battery Pack
©12/09 Terahertz Technologies Inc.
TTI reserves the right to change specifi cations without notice.